B3
[B%

TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP paseLEe
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location

041.372 BUS 372 AM - NPMM

SER372
1 07:26 AM COLVILLE ST & ELINOR ST - ZONED STOP
2 07:26 AM COLVILLE ST & TUCKER ST - ZONED STOP
3 07:26 AM COLVILLE ST & OLIVER ST - ZONED STOP
4  07:27 AM BOYLSTON ST & FOREST AVE - ZONED STOP
5 07:27AM FAIRMOUNT AVE & FOREST AVE - ZONED STOP
6 07:29AM DARTMOUTH ST & W MISSISSIPPI AVE - ZONED STOP
7 07:31AM DALLAS ROAD & GATTI LANE - RIGHT SIDE ONLY - ZONED STOP
8 07:33AM HAMILTON AVE & SAWYER ST
9 07:33AM SAWYER ST & SPEARS AVE - ZONED STOP
10 07:34 AM MARYLAND ST & SPEARS AVE
11 07:36 AM BUSH ST & MAY ST(NORTHSIDE REC CTR) - MAGNET STOP
12 07:37 AM FOREST AVE & E MANNING ST - ZONED STOP
13 07:39 AM FRANKLIN ST & NOLL ST - ZONED STOP
14 (07:40 AM FRANKLIN ST & RUTH ST - ZONED STOP *(NEW)*
15 07:42 AM HAMILTON AVE & RUTH ST - ZONED STOP
16 07:45 AM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER
17 07:55AM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF

STUDENTS)

041.672 BUS 372 PM - NPMM

SER3T2

1 03:00 PM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER

2 03:10PM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF
STUDENTS)

3 03:12PM FAIRMOUNT AVE & FOREST AVE -ZONED STOP

4  03:12PM COLVILLE ST & ELINOR ST - ZONED STOP

5 03:13PM COLVILLE ST & TUCKER ST - ZONED STOP

6 03:13PM COLVILLE ST & OLIVER ST - ZONED STOP

7 03:13PM COLVILLE ST & FOREST AVE - ZONED STOP

8 03:14PM FOREST AVE & E MANNING ST - ZONED STOP

9 03:17PM BOYLSTON ST & FOREST AVE - ZONED STOP

10 03:19PM FRANKLIN ST & NOLL ST - ZONED STOP

11 03:19PM FRANKLIN ST & RUTH ST - ZONED STOP *(NEW)*

12 03:23PM NORMAL PARK UPPER(DROP OFF STAFF STUDENTS FROM LOWER
SCHOOL)

13 03:24PM DALLAS ROAD & GATTI LANE - RIGHT SIDE ONLY - ZONED STOP

14 03:27 PM HAMILTON AVE & SAWYER ST

15 03:28 PM HAMILTON AVE & RUTH ST - ZONED STOP

16 03:29 PM SAWYER ST & SPEARS AVE - ZONED STOP

17 03:30PM MARYLAND ST & SPEARS AVE

18 03:32PM BUSH ST & MAY ST (NORTHSIDE CTR) MAGNET STOP

19 03:37PM CENTENNIAL DR & HERITAGE LANDING DR - CLUBHOUSE - ZONED
STOP

Page




' TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location

041.383 BUS 383 AM - NPMM

SER383

1 06:36 AM MORRIS LN & HOMECOMING DR - ESSA

2 06:58 AM MOSS DR & THROUGH ST - EASTDALE CENTER - MAGNET STOP

3 07:19AM STERLING AVE & ISLAND AVE - ZONED STOP

4  07:19 AM DENNIS RD & STERLING AVE

5 07:20AM DUGDALE ST & YOUNG AVE - ZONED STOP

6 07:21AM DUGDALE ST & OVERMAN ST

7 07:23AM BARTON AVE & CREWDSON ST

8 07:26 AM CENTENNIAL DR & HERITAGE LANDING DR - CLUBHOUSE - ZONED
STOP

9 07:27 AM 302 TREMONT ST

10 07:30 AM HIGHLAND DR & DARTMOUTH ST - ZONED STOP

11 07:45 AM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER

12 07:52 AM 1138 W MISSISSIPPI AVE

13 07:55 AM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF
STUDENTS)

041.683 BUS 383 PM - NPMM

SER383
1 03:00PM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER
2  03:10PM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF
STUDENTS)
3 03:13PM 1138 W MISSISSIPPI AVE
4 03:18PM 302 TREMONT ST
5 03:22PM STERLING AVE & ISLAND AVE - ZONED STOP
6 03:22PM DENNIS RD & STERLING AVE
7 03:23PM DUGDALE ST & YOUNG AVE - ZONED STOP
8 03:27PM DUGDALE ST & OVERMAN ST
9 03:29PM BARTON AVE & CREWDSON ST
10 03:39 PM POPLAR ST & W 12TH ST (WESTSIDE REC CTR) MAGNET STOP
11 03:45PM BATTLE ACADEMY - MAGNET STOP
12 03:52PM 200 W 38TH 5T - BETHELHEM CENTER - MAGNET STOP
13 04:11PM HARDY ELEMENTARY - MAGNET STOP
14 04:19 PM ORCHARD KNOB ELEMENTARY - MAGNET STOP
15 04:30PM MOSS DR & THROUGH ST - EASTDALE CENTER - MAGNET STOP

Y
i
[Ts)
o
Ly

)

o




TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 08/01/2023
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location

041.389 BUS 383 AM - NPMM

SER389
1  06:30AM HARDY ELEMENTARY - MAGNET STOP
2 06:37 AM ORCHARD KNOB ELEMENTARY - MAGNET STOP
3 06:50 AM 200 W 38TH ST - BETHELHEM CENTER - MAGNET STOP
4  07:01AM BATTLE ACADEMY - MAGNET STOP
5 07:07 AM POPLAR ST & W 12TH ST (WESTSIDE REC CTR) MAGNET STOP
6 07:18AM 1422 HIXSON PIKE - RIGHT SIDE NORTHBOUND
7 07:26 AM HIXSON PIKE & WOODHILL DR - RIGHT SIDE - ZONED STOP
8 07:28AM SHADY CIR & WOODHILL DR - ZONED STOP
9 07:32AM FALMOUTH ROAD & RIVERVIEW ROAD - ZONED STOP
10 07:35 AM 1700 KNICKERBOCKER AVE
11 07:36 AM E DALLAS RD & WESTWOOD AVE - ZONED STOP
12 07:37 AM DUANE RD & E DALLAS RD - ZONED STOP
13 07:39 AM WESTWOOD AVE & HIGHLAND DR
14 07:41 AM 1244 DUANE RD - ZONED STOP
15 07:45AM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER
~16 07:55AM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF

STUDENTS)

041.689 BUS 389 PM - NPMM

SER389
1 03:00PM SCHOOL: NPMM UPPER
03:10 PM SCHOOL: NPMM LOWER (BUS 372 PU & DO UPPER STAFF
STUDENTS)
3 03:11PM HIGHLAND DR & DARTMOUTH ST - ZONED STOP
4 03:12PM 1700 KNICKERBOCKER AVE - ZONED STOP
5 03:13PM E DALLAS RD & WESTWOOD AVE - ZONED STOP
6 03:14PM WESTWOOD AVE & HIGHLAND DR
7 03:16 PM 1422 HIXSON PIKE - RIGHT SIDE NORTHBOUND
8  03:17PM 1274 DUANE ROAD
9 03:17PM DUANE RD & AVON PL - ZONED STOP
10 03:18 PM DUANE RD & E DALLAS RD - ZONED STOP
11 03:18 PM 1805 HIXSON PIKE
12 03:19 PM HIXSON PIKE & WOODHILL DR - RIGHT SIDE - ZONED STOP
13 03:19 PM SHADY CIR & WOODHILL DR - ZONED STOP
14 03:20 PM 1612 HIXSON PIKE
15 03:21PM FALMOUTH ROAD & RIVERVIEW ROAD - ZONED STOP
16 03:29PM 408 OAK ST - CENTENARY AFTERSCHOOL DROPOFF
17 03:38 PM 2232 LYNDON AVE-THE CENTENARY@WHITEOAK AFTERSCHOOL
DROPOFF

el
o
»]
1]
o

[1




